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WESA - HFD AUTO AID RESPONSE AREA

N
O

RT
H

FO
RK

RD
N

IK
O

LA
EV

SK RD

TALL TREE AVE

OLD
STERLING

HW
Y

ST
ER

LI
N

G
 H

W
Y

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158
159

160

1

2
3

4
5

6 7
8

9

10

11

12

13161

142

C 
o 

o 
k 

  I
 n

 l 
e 

t


